ALD

Automotive

Plate Number
Make
Model

Vehicle Description

DATE

2025/07/10

2025/06/20

2025/02/17

2024/11/22

2024/05/14

W

MAINTENANCE HISTORY
Generation date: 2025/11/25

R2-86-LF
SKODA
Karoq

1.5 TSI Greentech DSG Sportline Business 5d

MILEAGE

0 KM

96579 KM

84176 KM

76863 KM

59816 KM

TYPE

damage

repair

repair

repair

repair

DESCRIPTION

Rechterzijde
Spatbord RA Deur RV
gepark. auto tgp aan

Seizoenswissel -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Vast OH Groot -
NVT

- Uitvoeren Batterij
- versleten

- Vervangen Bougie
- versleten

- Vervangen
Handzender -
Werkt niet

- Repareren
Luchtfilter -
versleten

- Vervangen Mot
man compute -
Electrische storing
- Controleren

Seizoenswissel -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Seizoenswissel -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

SUPPLIER

Keuze MLA
niet
repareren, ,

Euromaster
Bandenservice
B.V. (CSQ), ,

Vakgarage
CCs, ,
Vakgarage
CCs, ,
Vakgarage
CCs, ,
Vakgarage
CCs, ,
Vakgarage
CCs, ,
Vakgarage
CCs, ,

Euromaster
Bandenservice
B.V. (CSQ), ,

Euromaster

Bandenservice
B.V. (CSQ), ,
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ALD

Automotive

2024/04/19

2024/01/10

2024/01/09

2023/05/01

2023/01/09

e/

57764 KM

47158 KM

47146 KM

19988 KM

7534 KM

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

Bandbewerkingen -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Int luchtfilter -
versleten

- Vervangen
Ruitenw.blad A -
versleten

- Vervangen
Ruitenw.blad V -
versleten

- Vervangen Vast OH
Groot - NVT

- Uitvoeren

Seizoenswissel -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Seizoenswissel -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Seizoenswissel -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Euromaster
Bandenservice
B.V. (CSQ), ,

Vakgarage
CCs, ,
Vakgarage
CCs, ,
Vakgarage
CCs, ,
Vakgarage
CCs, ,

Euromaster
Bandenservice
B.V. (CSQ), ,

Euromaster
Bandenservice
B.V. (CSQ), ,

Euromaster

Bandenservice
B.V. (CSQ), ,
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